AKADEMIE DER WISSENSCHAFTEN UND DER LITERATUR

GESCHWISTER-SCHOLL-STRASSE 2, 55131 MAINZ, Tel.: (06131) 577-201, -226 Fax: 577-206

SITZUNGSPLAN UND LESELISTE
1. Januar 2019 bis 31. Mirz 2020

2019

II

III

v

Fr, 22. Februar

Sa, 23. Februar

09:00-10:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
15:15 Uhr

09:00-09:30 Uhr
09:30-10:40 Uhr

FR. BOHNING-GAESE (Matheklasse)
HR. RAPHAEL (Geisteskl.)
Symp. Zukunftsfragen (Math.-K1.)

HR. GRAFFI (JA)
HR. BERGER (Literaturkl.)

Fr, 12. April

Sa, 13. April

09:00-10:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
15:15-15:45 Uhr
15:45-16:15 Uhr
16:15-17:45 Uhr
17:45-18:15 Uhr

09:00-09:30 Uhr
09:30-10:30 Uhr

FR. DEHNEN (Matheklasse)
(Literaturklasse)

FR. BROCKSTIEGER (JA)
FR. GARLOFF (JA)

FR. LIPPMANN (JA)

HR. UNTERWEGER (JA)

FR. ZORN (JA)
HR. BRAUNINGER (Geistesklasse)

Fr, 28. Juni

Sa, 29. Juni

09:00-10:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
15:15-16:15 Uhr

09:00-09:30 Uhr
09:30-10:30 Uhr

FR. BOHNENKAMP-RENKEN (G-KIl.)
HR. JORG SCHRODER (Math.-Kl.)
(Literaturklasse)

FR. WUNSCH (JA)
HR. FRATZL (Matheklasse)

Fr, 8. November

Sa, 9. November

09:00-10:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
am Abend

09:00-09:30 Uhr
09:30-10:30 Uhr

FR.JACOBS (Matheklasse)
FR. RUDOLPH (Geistesklasse)
HR. WAGNER, J. (Lit-KI. Festvortrag)

HR. DUDEN (JA)
HR. KUBE (Geistesklasse)

Fr, 14. Februar

Sa, 15. Februar

2020

09:00-10:00 Uhr
10:00-11:00 Uhr
15:15 Uhr

09:00-09:30 Uhr
09:30-10:30 Uhr

HR. JESTAEDT (Geistesklasse)
HR. SEILER (Literaturklasse)
Symposion Zukunftsfragen

FR. STERN (Geistesklasse)

FR. SCHIRNER (JA)
HR. ECKARDT (Matheklasse)



